Industry leading power tolerance
48 hour response
Local technical support
Local warehouses
German manufacturing techniques
Product liability insurance
More than 100MW installed worldwide
High quality raw materials

ET-P672275
275W
36.72V
7.49A
43.78V
7.96A
156mm x 156mm
72 cells in series
22.86 kg (50.4 lbs)
1956×992×50 mm (77×39.1×1.97 inch)
DC 1000V
0.065 %/
-0.346 %/
-0.46 %/
45.3±2
ET-P672280  280Wp
ET-P672275  275Wp
ET-P672270  270Wp
ET-P672265  265Wp
ET-P672260  260Wp
ET-P672255  255Wp
Cell Efficiency
Module Efficiency
Power Tolerance
16.47%             16.18%            15.89%             15.59%            15.30%             15.00%